Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Gymnophobia is the fear of

Punjab Police was formed in which year.

On which river Rohtas Fort was constructed by Sher Shah Suri

The Metro Bus System (MBS), the country's first rapid mass transit bus project, was
launched on .

China became the member of the world Trade Organization in:

Napoleon Bona parte was the king of

When did Vasco da Gama come to india

The International Ombudsman Institute is headquartered at

The United National (UN) International Day of peace is celebrated on September 21 since

Noted columnist Ayaz Amir has been an MNA in the previous parliament from

The self interest perused by individuals causing collective destruction is called theory of

Suez canal was nationalized by Egypt on

India set up a mother's milk bank that was inaugurated in Rajasthan's city

The most Prosperous member of global south,Which have become important exporters and
markets for the major industrialized countries are known as:

What percentage Pakistan produces electricity from thermal source

Answers Choice

Darkness
Homosexuality
Nudity

None of these

1947
1861
1972
None of the above

Jehlum
Indus
Soan
Haro

Jan 10<br>
Jan 31<br>
Feb 8<br>

Feb 10<br>

DOW» DOWr DOUP UOmP

1998
2002
2004
None of these

C.V Raman

Rabinder Nath Tagore
Mother Teresa

LA Bunin

1498
1502
1492
1506

Zurich <br>
Vienna
Geneva
Paris

1980
1981
1982
None of these

PPP (P)
PML (N)<br>
PML (Q)<br>
ANP

The psycho- cultural theory
. The tragedy of justified war
. Securitization theory

None of these

. July 26, 1953
. July 26,1956

. July 28, 1955
None of these

. Jaipur <br><br>
Udaipur <br>

. Dhundhar <br>

. Chittaurgarh <br>

. Newly Industrialized countries

. Developed nations
. Asian Tigers
None of these

30%
. 50%
C.70%
D. None of these

W» DOW > UOUP UOUP UOUP UOUP UOmP UOUP UOWE U0UP U0WR



16

17

18

19

20

The project of reduce water logging ang salinity area in Pakistan has been financially

supported by

Name the country through which equator passes

On Feb 25, Park Geun-hye became

first female president.

World Press Photo award 2012 went to a Dagens Nyheter, a

Oldest tenis venue:

photographer.

A
B.

D.

oo0ow

UOw» UOwWP U0Ow

World bank
IMF

None of these

China
Malta

. Pakistan

. Philippine's <br>

Japan's <br>

. Singapore's <br>

. Spanish <br>

Swiss <br>

. French <br>

. Rotterdam
. Acer Arena
. None of these



