

## CSS General Knowledge Topic 2 Current Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Gymnophobia is the fear of	A. Darkness B. Homosexuality C. Nudity D. None of these
2	Punjab Police was formed in which year.	A. 1947 B. 1861 C. 1972 D. None of the above
3	On which river Rohtas Fort was constructed by Sher Shah Suri	A. Jhelum B. Indus C. Soan D. Haro
4	The Metro Bus System (MBS), the country's first rapid mass transit bus project, was launched on _____.	A. Jan 10  B. Jan 31  C. Feb 8  D. Feb 10 
5	China became the member of the world Trade Organization in:	A. 1998 B. 2002 C. 2004 D. None of these
6	Napoleon Bona parte was the king of	A. C.V Raman B. Rabinder Nath Tagore C. Mother Teresa D. I.A Bunin
7	When did Vasco da Gama come to india	A. 1498 B. 1502 C. 1492 D. 1506
8	The International Ombudsman Institute is headquartered at _____.	A. Zurich   B. Vienna C. Geneva D. Paris
9	The United National (UN) International Day of peace is celebrated on September 21 since	A. 1980 B. 1981 C. 1982 D. None of these
10	Noted columnist Ayaz Amir has been an MNA in the previous parliament from _____.	A. PPP (P) B. PML (N)  C. PML (Q)  D. ANP
11	The self interest perused by individuals causing collective destruction is called theory of	A. The psycho- cultural theory B. The tragedy of justified war C. Securitization theory D. None of these
12	Suez canal was nationalized by Egypt on	A. July 26, 1953 B. July 26, 1956 C. July 28, 1955 D. None of these
13	India set up a mother's milk bank that was inaugurated in Rajasthan's city _____.	A. Jaipur    B. Udaipur   C. Dhundhar   D. Chittaurgarh  
14	The most Prosperous member of global south,Which have become important exporters and markets for the major industrialized countries are known as:	A. Newly Industrialized countries B. Developed nations C. Asian Tigers D. None of these
15	What percentage Pakistan produces electricity from thermal source	A. 30% B. 50% C. 70% D. None of these

---

16 The project of reduce water logging and salinity area in Pakistan has been financially supported by

A. World bank  
B. IMF  
C. Asian Development Bank  
D. None of these

---

17 Name the country through which equator passes

A. Indonesia  
B. China  
C. Malta  
D. Pakistan

---

18 On Feb 25, Park Geun-hye became \_\_\_\_\_ first female president.

A. Philippine's <br>  
B. Japan's <br>  
C. South Korea's <br>  
D. Singapore's <br>

---

19 World Press Photo award 2012 went to a Dagens Nyheter, a \_\_\_\_\_ photographer.

A. Spanish <br>  
B. Swedish <br>  
C. Swiss <br>  
D. French <br>

---

20 Oldest tennis venue:

A. Wimbledon  
B. Rotterdam  
C. Acer Arena  
D. None of these

---